

14955 BULVERDE ROAD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78247 TEL (210) 490-2777 TOLL FREE (800) 486-3621 WWW.GERLOFFINC.COM

RESTORE Scholarship

The Gerloff Company, Inc. is awarding scholarships to deserving high school seniors who are continuing their education at a **College, University or Trade School**. Depending on the number of applications, multiple \$1,000.00 scholarships will be awarded. The individual scholarship will be made payable to the student and is meant to be used to assist with tuition, room and board, books, and/or any other expenses associated with the cost in obtaining a degree or certification from a College, University or Trade School.

Qualifications:

- A) Fully completed Application
- B) Graduating High School Senior
- C) Have a minimum grade point average of 3.0 or a 80% or better
- D) Include a copy of your high school transcript
- E) Attend a School District that is an Emergency Preparedness Plan Partner of Gerloff Company, Inc.
- F) Include two letters of recommendation from persons not related to applicant (clergy, teacher, Superintendent, employer, etc.)
- G) Include a brief autobiography and statement of career plan (maximum of 2 pages)

or

H) Must be a Texas resident

The application and attachments must be postmarked or e-mailed by April 15th, 2025. For e-mail applications, please combine documents into one single PDF document. The addresses are below:

Gerloff Company, Inc. Attn: Scholarship Committee 14955 Bulverde Rd. San Antonio, TX 78247

Scholarship@gerloffinc.com

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact the Gerloff Company Scholarship Commettiee at <u>scholarship@gerloffinc.com</u>.

Recognizing Exceptional Students That Outwork Rivals Everyday

Applicant Name:
Address:
E-mail Address:
Phone Number:
High School:
Name of School District:
GPA:
College, University, Trade School to attend:
College, University, Trade School Address:
Proposed Major or Certification:
Activities and/or Hobbies:
Organization Memberships:
Awards or Honors:
Please include: this application, an autobiography, statement of career plan, two letters of reference and your high school transcript.

Gerloff Company, Inc. RESTORE Scholarship Application

(Open to all students who meet the scholarship qualifications)

It is understood and agreed that, if I am selected to receive a Gerloff Company, Inc. RESTORE Scholarship, Gerloff Company, Inc. has my permission to photograph and use my picture or likeness on the Gerloff Company website and for other social media or promotional activities pertaining to the Gerloff Company, Inc. scholarship program.

Signature	of Ap	plicant

Date

Signature of Parent or Guardian (If applicant is under 18)

Date

Recognizing Exceptional Students That Outwork Rivals Everyday